
 
 

 

 

 

Year 6 Dates to remember 
 

The summer term is always a busy one for year 6. Here are some specific dates for Year 6 for to 
remember: 
 

 Friday 17th May (2pm): Lead Creative School Sharing Assembly- come along to learn more about 

the work your child has done in the project 

 Wednesday 22nd May: Year 6 will receive first aid training from St John’s Ambulance 

 27th- 31st May: Whitsun Holiday  

 Wednesday 5th June (3.30- 5.30pm): STEM Family Challenge Day (Year 5 and 6) -Please come 

along to support your child in this fun event. You will work as a family to build a mechanical car.  

 Wednesday 12th June (All day): Greenwood School Trip (letter to follow) 

 Tuesday 18th June (9am depart- home for 3pm) : Treborth Garden, Year 6 Botanist for Day 

(children will need suitable outdoor clothing and a packed lunch) 

 Wednesday 19th June (8am depart- home for 3pm): Year 6 Leaver’s Mass in Wrexham 

Cathedral (children will need full uniform and a packed lunch) 

 Thursday 20th June (1pm depart- home approx. 5pm): Athletics Competition in Eirias Park  

 Thursday 27th June (all day): Sport’s Day  

 Friday 5th July (3.30pm onwards): Summer Fayre 

 Monday 8th July: Parent’s Open Evening 

 Wednesday 10th July (6pm-7pm): Year 6 Summer Performance 

 Friday 12th July: Year 6 Leaver’s Party (details to follow) 

 15th, 16th, 17th July: Year 6 Transition in Holyhead High School 

 Friday 19th July (10am): Year 6 Leaver’s Mass and Presentation in Church 
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